LiGUE

DEKARTING LIRENAYL":

RHONE-ALPES

Championnat de ligue Rhéne Alpes 2022
Senior
Liste des groupes

N° Pilote N° Pilote
Groupe 1 21 Concurrents
301 BOLLIET Malo Groupe 2

303 MADIOT Kylian

305 PEREGO Simone

307 GAUBERT Achille

311 BARBARIN Guillaume
313 CARROT Ewan

317 RUIZ Andrea

322 DUMAS Killian

324 PAPONE Thomas

326 OLIVIERI Tristan

330 PAPALIA Divya

332 CABANELAS Dario
333 BAZILE Florian

336 CIAFFOLONI Enzo
342 DOS SANTOS Matteo
344 ROCHETTE Evan

346 ZANCANARO Alexandre
366 RICHARD Deborah
374 BEUZELIN Clément
377 COINTE Pol-Emile
384 BRUN Hugo

302

306 BONASIA Elio

308 RABELLE Lorenzo
309 MARIE Astrid

312 ENFRUN Léo

314 BLANCHET Victor
315 COSSIO Valentin

316 GAY-BARDIAUX Yoan
319 RATEL Andy

320 SANTA MARIA Thomas
325 ROUSSANNE Charles
327 VILLETON Paul

328 MENONI Gabriel

329 ALBERTO Paul

334 GELEY Maxime

351 DIONIS Keyan

363 SENERS Lina

375 NABOULET Tom

390 PUJOL Noam

394 VIAN Jason

20 Concurrents
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Championnat de ligue Rhéne Alpes 2022

Senior
Liste des groupes

N°

DEKARTING
RHONE-ALPES
N° Pilote
Groupe 1

301 BOLLIET Malo

303 MADIOT Kylian

305 PEREGO Simone

307 GAUBERT Achille
311 BARBARIN Guillaume
313 CARROT Ewan

317 RUIZ Andrea

322 DUMAS Killian

324 PAPONE Thomas
326 OLIVIERI Tristan

330 PAPALIA Divya

332 CABANELAS Dario
333 BAZILE Florian

336 CIAFFOLONI Enzo
342 DOS SANTOS Matteo
344 ROCHETTE Evan
346 ZANCANARO Alexandre
366 RICHARD Deborah
374 BEUZELIN Clément
377 COINTE Pol-Emile
384 BRUN Hugo

02/04/2022 - 03/04/2022 | Valence Arena 45e

Pilote

21 Concurrents

Groupe 2

302
306
308
309
312
314
315
316
319
320
325
327
328
329
334
351
363
375
390
394

BONASIA Elio
RABELLE Lorenzo
MARIE Astrid
ENFRUN Léo
BLANCHET Victor
COSSIO Valentin
GAY-BARDIAUX Yoan
RATEL Andy

SANTA MARIA Thomas
ROUSSANNE Charles
VILLETON Paul
MENONI Gabriel
ALBERTO Paul
GELEY Maxime
DIONIS Keyan
SENERS Lina
NABOULET Tom
PUJOL Noam

VIAN Jason

20 Concurrents
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